W:  www.siouxsteel.com    //    T:  1-877-782-3073   //    E:  info@siouxsteel.com
LIVESTOCK LIVESTOCK
EQUIPMENTEQUIPMENT
H I Q U A L  H A N D L I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
On Select Gate Models. See Inside For D
etails
LIFETIME SIO
UX STEEL COMPAN

•	 Pastures
•	 Deer, sheep, goats and other exotics
GENERAL DUTY GATE
16
GAUGE
1.5
INCH
48
INCHES HIGH
5
BARS
GENERAL DUTY LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQGTGD04 4’ 33 lbs.
SHQGTGD06 6’ 45 lbs.
SHQGTGD08 8’ 55 lbs.
SHQGTGD10 10’ 67 lbs.
SHQGTGD12 12’ 78 lbs.
SHQGTGD14 14’ 90 lbs.
SHQGTGD16 16’ 98 lbs.
SHQGTGD18 18’ 110 lbs.
SHQGTGD20 20’ 114 lbs.
48
”
9.
62

•	 Driveways
•	 Stallions and mares
HEAVY DUTY GATE
16
GAUGE
2
INCH
48
INCHES HIGH
5
BARS
HEAVY  DUTY LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQGTHD04 4’ 43 lbs.
SHQGTHD06 6’ 57 lbs.
SHQGTHD08 8’ 74 lbs.
SHQGTHD10 10’ 87 lbs.
SHQGTHD12 12’ 100 lbs.
SHQGTHD14 14’ 117 lbs.
SHQGTHD16 16’ 131 lbs.
SHQGTHD18 18’ 144 lbs.
SHQGTHD20 20’ 161 lbs.
48
”
9.
37

•	 Optimum strength with notched
vertical bracing
•	 Ideal for heavy confinement
•	 Long 48” chain with security latch
SUPER SIX GATE
14
GAUGE
2
INCH
59
INCHES HIGH
6
BARS
SUPER SIX LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQGTSS08 8’ 102 lbs.
SHQGTSS10 10’ 127 lbs.
SHQGTSS12 12’ 148 lbs.
SHQGTSS14 14’ 169 lbs.
SHQGTSS16 16’ 193 lbs.
59
”
9.
37

(optional)
•	 Extra heavy hinges for years of heavy use
•	 Chains & latches for extra security
•	 4” taller than Heavy Duty gate
CATTLEMAN’S GATE
16
GAUGE
2
INCH
52
INCHES HIGH
6
BARS
CATTLEMAN’S LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQGTCM08 8’ 86 lbs.
SHQGTCM10 10’ 114 lbs.
SHQGTCM12 12’ 121 lbs.
SHQGTCM14 14’ 139 lbs.
SHQGTCM16 16’ 157 lbs.
Quick & easy operation.
Kit includes: Plunger head, handle,
spring, nut and lock nut
GATE LATCH

in the mesh are narrow enough to prevent your
livestock from climbing up the gate.
COMBO GATE
16
GAUGE
1.5
INCH
48
INCHES HIGH
3
BARS
COMBO GATE LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQGTCB04 4’ 32 lbs.
SHQGTCB06 6’ 45 lbs.
SHQGTCB08 8’ 56 lbs.
SHQGTCB10 10’ 69 lbs.
SHQGTCB12 12’ 80 lbs.
SHQGTCB14 14’ 90 lbs.
SHQGTCB16 16’ 101 lbs.
SUGGESTED
APPLICATIONS:
•	 Light confinement
•	 Driveways

T
IM
ELIFETIME
    Purchasing a HiQual Gate is like
PLANTING A TREE...
                You do it for the next
			     GENERATION
W
ar
ra
nt
ies
10
HD PANELS - 5 RAILS LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQPNHD08 8’ 82 lbs.
SHQPNHD10 10’ 95 lbs.
SHQPNHD12 12’ 108 lbs.
SHQPNHD14 14’ 125 lbs.
SHQPNHD16 16’ 138 lbs.
HD PANELS - 6 RAILS LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQPNHD08-6R 8’ 89 lbs.
SHQPNHD10-6 10’ 111 lbs.
SHQPNHD12-6 12’ 127 lbs.
SHQPNHD14-6 14’ 148 lbs.
SHQPNHD16-6 16’ 164 lbs.
MATERIALS:
•	 2” dia. x 14 gauge
posts (11 ga. on
frame gates)

Engineered to withstand heavy crowding situations, working pens and tem-
porary confinement. Each gate features a spring loaded, self catching plunger
latch as well as extra heavy construction and
bracing. For ride through applications, extender
kits are available to give you a 10’ clearance.
HD FRAME GATES
14
GAUGE
2
INCH
92
INCHES HIGH
5/6
BARS
HD FRAME GATE- 6 RAILS LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQGTFR106R 10’ 247 lbs.
SHQGTFR126R 12’ 282 lbs.
HD FRAME GATE - 5 RAILS LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQGTFR04 48” 91 lbs.
SHQGTFR05 60” 104 lbs.
SHQGTFR06 6’ 112 lbs.
SHQGTFR08 8’ 200 lbs.
SHQGTFR10 10’ 228 lbs.
SHQGTFR12 12’ 259 lbs.
SUGGESTED
APPLICATIONS:
•	 Crowding pens and
alleys
•	 Feedlots
•	 Rodeos
•	 Riding arenas
FEATURES:
•	 Square corners for safety.
•	 Balanced for strength, no weak spots.
•	 Spring loaded, plunger latch for ease of use.
HD PG4 PANEL W/ 4’ GATE LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQPG4-10 (5 Rail) 10’ 157 lbs.
SHQPG4-12 (5 Rail) 12’ 178 lbs.
SHQPG4-10-6R (6 Rail) 10’ 177 lbs.
SHQPG4-12-6R (6 Rail) 12’ 202 lbs.
•	 PG 4 Panel Heights -    5 rail: 60”     6 rail: 72”
•	 Gate Frame Height - 84”
•	 Spring loaded, plunger latch for quick access
5 RAILS

SHQHDP-80WPR Panels To Tube End 3 lbs.
TUBE TO TUBE
CONNECTOR DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
SHQHDP-50WPR For 2 Panels 2 lbs.
Connector works with HD Panels. Connector works with HD Panels.
Calculate Number Of Panels Needed: Multiply the desired diameter by 3.14. Then divide by the length of the
panels being used.
12
PANELS
STRONG, DEPENDABLE PANELS FOR YOUR LIVESTOCK NEEDS
RAIL SPACING:
•	 Top 2 spaces - 10”
•	 Bottom 3 spaces -
7 1/2”
RANGE PANELS LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQRPN10 10’ 78 lbs.
SHQRPN12 12’ 90 lbs.
SHQRPN16 16’ 116 lbs.
BOW GATES LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQRPN10-G4 10’ Range Panel w/ 4’ Gate 104 lbs.
SHQRPN12-G4 12’ Range Panel w/ 4’ Gate 118 lbs.
SHQRFG04 4’ Range Frame Gate 61 lbs.
MATERIALS:
•	 1 1/8” x 1 3/4” x 16 gauge oval tube
•	 1” x 16 gauge notched vertical braces

slipping between panels
Connector works with Range Panels.
3 WAY HOOP DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
SHQRPHOOP Panel to End Wall 7 lbs.
STANDARD
HOOP DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
H204435BRN Pin End to Wall 4 lbs.
OVAL
RUBBER CAP DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
H204438 Range/Flex Panels .25 lbs.
Connector works with Range Panels. Finish off the ends of panel tubing.
13
W:  www.siouxsteel.com    //    T:  1-877-782-3073    //    E:  info@siouxsteel.com
®
BOW GATES LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQPNFX10-6 10’ 6 Rail Flex Panel 79 lbs.
SHQPNFX12-6 12’ 6 Rail Flex Panel 90 lbs.
SHQPNFXPG10-6 10’ 6 Rail PGF Panel 105 lbs.
SHQPNFXPG12-6 12’ 6 Rail PGF Panel 118 lbs.
The Flex Panel gets its name from the patented
Flex Connector System.
Developed exclusively for HiQual Manufacturing.
Safety is the most important factor when considering a

10’ x 6’ tall, 6 rail Flex Panels
(1)
6’ x 10’ tall Flex Frame Gate
(26)
Flex Straps
60’ Round Pen
Package
Includes
(15)
12’ x 6 rail Flex Panels
(1)
6’ x 10’ tall Flex Frame Gate
(32)
Flex Straps
ROUND PEN PACKAGES DESCRIPTION
SHQRNDPEN40 40’ Round Pen Package
SHQRNDPEN60 60’ Round Pen Package
ROUND PENS
FEATURES:
•	 Patented Flex Connector System
•	 Connectors flex and absorb shock on impact

Heavy Duty Panels with
the HiQual Pin and Clip
Connector System.
Panel Length 6’ 8’ 10’ 12’
Number of
Feeding Stations
3 5 7 9
Weight 83 lbs 113 lbs 139 lbs. 162 lbs.
Height 60” 60” 60” 60”
Size of
Feeding Stations
15 13/16” wide 13 5/8” wide 12 11/16” wide 12 3/16” wide
BOW GATES LENGTH WEIGHT
SHQPNFT06-2 6’ Feed Through Panel 89 lbs.
SHQPNFT08-2 8’ Feed Through Panel 113 lbs.
SHQPNFT10-2 10’ Feed Through Panel 139 lbs.
SHQPNFT12-2 12’ Feed Through Panel 162 lbs.
The 10’ and 12’ panels even have 2” x .125 wall
round tube rail in the middle for added support.
Heavy Duty Feed Thru Panels can be configured
as stand alone feeders or as part of a fence line.

astonishing 58,000 psi rating. Like all HiQual
products, the stalls are finished with an extremely
high quality, baked on powder coat paint.
FEATURES:
•	 Safe, heavy duty construction
•	 4’ stall door on aluminum rollers
with bearings is quiet, rolls easily
and does not rust
•	 Available with door on reverse side
•	 Rolling door has large drop down grill
•	 Feed door hinges out for easy feeding
•	 Can be set-up as a free standing
box stall
•	 Wood easily inserts into track vertically
12’ ORIGINAL STALLS PART# DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
12’ ORIGINAL FRONT SHQHS12FR 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 243 lbs.
12’ ORIGINAL FRONT REVERSED SHQHS12FRREV 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 243 lbs.
12’ SOLID DIVIDER SHQHS12SD 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 171 lbs.
12’ VERTICAL RAIL DIVIDER SHQHS12VD 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 155 lbs.
10’ ORIGINAL STALLS PART# DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
10’ ORIGINAL FRONT SHQHS10FR 116.5” L x 85” H x 2” D 216 lbs.
10’ ORIGINAL FRONT REVERSED SHQHS10FRREV 116.5” L x 85” H x 2” D 216 lbs.
10’ ORIGINAL SOLID DIV SHQHS10SD 116.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 145 lbs.
10’ ORIGINAL RAIL DIVIDER SHQHS10VD 116.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 132 lbs.
GATE LATCH
ROD DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
H206478 Original Stall Latch 1 lbs.
LATCH TUBE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
H206477 Horse Stalls .25 lbs.
ROLLER WITH
BEARING DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
H206217 Aluminum 1 lbs.
31
W:  www.siouxsteel.com    //    T:  1-877-782-3073    //    E:  info@siouxsteel.com
®
Traditional Stall Front comes standard with the Feed Grill Door.
12’ TRADITIONAL STALLS PART# DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
12’  TRADITIONAL FRONT SHQHS12TDFR 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 215 lbs.
12’  TRADITIONAL FRONT REV SHQHS12TDFRREV 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 215 lbs.
12’ SOLID DIVIDER SHQHS12TDSD 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 154 lbs.
12’ VERTICAL RAIL DIVIDER SHQHS12VSDIV 140.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 182 lbs.
10’ TRADITIONAL STALLS PART# DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
10’  TRADITIONAL FRONT SHQHS10TDFR 116.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 196 lbs.
10’  TRADITIONAL FRONT REV SHQHS10TDFRREV 116.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 196 lbs.
10’ SOLID DIVIDER SHQHS10TDSD 116.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 131 lbs.
10’ VERTICAL RAIL DIVIDER SHQHS10VSDIV 116.5” L X 85” H X 2” D 155 lbs.
The Traditional Stall Series is a favorite of the
equine professional looking for the highest
quality and features at a surprisingly affordable
price. The latch on the 4’ rolling door was up-